

Abstract of Cost

16

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 Clearing and grubbing of Road Land (By manual means) qty vide TMB					
pg 1 item 1					
= 0.25 ha @			76926.08		
				= RS 19232/-	
2/2 Const. of Subgrade and Earthen Shoulder qty vide TMB pg 2 item 2					
= 365.50 m ³ @			271.63		
				= RS 99281/-	
3/2 Providing and Laying G.S.B. - Gr II qty vide TMB pg 3 item 2					
= 23.35 m ³ @			2392.27		
				= RS 55885/-	
4/4 Providing and Laying WBM - Gr II qty vide TMB pg 3 item 4					
= 19.7 m ³ @			5252.00		
				= RS 1,03,464/-	
5/5 Providing, Laying and Spreading WBM Gr-II, qty vide TMB pg 4 item 5					
= 27.76 m ³ @			5094.72		
				= RS 141429/-	
6/6 Providing and Applying Prime Coat qty vide TMB pg 5 item 6					
= 370.13 m ² @			57.00		
				= RS 21097/-	

Continuation

440388



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦/⑦ Providing and Applying Tack coat	qty	vide	TMB	Pg ⑤	item ⑦
	= 1612.5	m ²	@	19.40	
			=	RS 31283/-	
⑧/⑧ Providing and laying SBR	qty	vide	TMB	Pg ⑥	item ⑧
	= 40.31	@	13389.58		
			=	RS 539734/-	
⑨/⑨ Const ⁿ of dry lean cement concrete Subbase	qty	vide	TMB	Pg ⑥	item ⑨
	= 10.13	@	4530.6		
			=	RS 45835.70	
⑩/⑩ Const ⁿ of Panel Cement Concrete	qty	vide	TMB	Pg ⑥	item ⑩
	= 340.88	@	8768.25		
			=	RS 2988921.00	
⑪/⑪ Providing and laying km Stone	qty	vide	TMB	Pg ⑧	item ⑪
	= 0.1	@	2898.43		
			=	RS 2898.00	
⑫/⑫ Providing and laying 200 mm Stone	qty	vide	TMB	Pg ⑧	item ⑫
	= 04	@	811.21		

Continuation

RS 3245.00

4052364-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/13) Providing and fixing of retro-reflectors traffic sign qty vide TMB pg 8 and pg 15 item 13 and item 2 (i) (600mm sq. plate)					
					$= 02 + 02 = 04 @ 4584.67$
					$= Rs 18339.00$
(14/14) Providing and fixing of retro-reflectors traffic sign qty vide TMB pg 8 and pg 15 item 13(ii) and item 2(ii) (600mm circular)					
					$= 02 + 02 = 04 @ 6020.17$
					$= Rs 24081.00$
(15/15) Providing and fixing 600mm x 450mm rect. qty vide TMB pg 8 item 13(iii)					
					$= 02 @ 5873.22$
					$= Rs 11746.00$
(16/16) Providing and fixing Boundary pillar post m/s grade qty vide TMB pg 15 item 3					
					$= 18 @ 665.74$
					$= Rs 11983.00$
(17/17) Planting of Trees and their maintenance qty vide TMB pg 15 item 3					
					$= 18 \times 1305.10$
					$= Rs 18271.00$

Continuation

4136784

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18/18 Road marking with hot Applied Thermoplastic Compound (for B.T. portion) qty vide TMB Pg ⑨ item ⑭					
					$= 86 \times 886.45$
					$= Rs 76239$ ✓
19/19 Road marking with hot Applied Thermoplastic Compound (for CC portion) qty vide TMB Pg ⑨ item ⑭					
					$= 180 @ 995.39$
					✓ $= Rs 179170.05$
20/20 Providing and fixing 'Jojo' of Maintenance qty vide TMB Pg ⑧ item ⑮					
					$= 02 Nos @ 11077.61$
					$= Rs 22155.00$ ✓
21/21 Providing and laying of a reinforced cement concrete pipe duct 300 mm dia qty vide TMB Pg ⑤ item ①					
					$= 15 \times 805.66$
					$= Rs 12085.00$
debit 14/10/18					Total = Rs 44,26,433/-
Add (18% GST + 1% L.Cess)					$= Rs 8,41,022/-$
Add. 10% Signature					$= Rs 53,002/-$
					53030 53002 5320485
Below 6.71% Continuation as per agreement					$= Rs 3,54,085/-$
Subduct previous Bill					41367842 4892932
Final Billing Amount					70548 71269
10.12.18					Rs 71269/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	A.	B.	D.
2nd or Final Bull.				
total work done B-5320485				
by B 27/7/1				352005
				4963480
by prius Bull. B				4892932
				70548
Memo of Payment				
by B 5/1				3528
P.T 2/1				1411
L/and 1/1				705
Sust				705
cons				705
by chug				50705
				70548
paid by B 70548/-				
seventy thousand five hundred forty eight rupees only.				
				9/10 03.25
				कार्यपालक अभियंता
				ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
				कार्य प्रमंडल, दानापुर
				10/3/25

Continuation